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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

Colby, Bates, USM

4/13/2013

MIT - Cambridge, MA

 
Female Teams

 

Male Teams

 

Men's 100 Meters
College:	Ngoni Makusha	Florida State	9.89	

Facility:	Xavier James	Bermuda	10.38	

MIT:	Stephen Morton	10.79	

 

Men's 100 Meters  1 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.9

 

Place Team Code Points

1 MIT MIT 241

2 Colby COLB 161.5

3 Bates BATE 160

4 Southern Maine SOUT 81.5

5 Husson HUSS 38

Place Team Code Points

1 MIT MIT 246.5

2 Bates BATE 229

3 Southern Maine SOUT 115.5

4 Colby COLB 85

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Singer-Clark, Tyler MIT 11.06 9 3(1)

2 Spofford, Isaiah Bates 11.35 7 3(2)

3 Kimball, Matt Southern Maine 11.40 6 3(3)

4 Miller, Zach Southern Maine 11.51 5 3(4)

5 Woods, Tim Bates 11.55 4 3(5)

6 Wall, Nicholas Southern Maine 11.63 2.5 2(1)

6 Mizerak, Jordan MIT 11.63 2.5 3(6)

8 Riddell, Keyan Bates 11.67 1 2(2)

9 Lu, Jiangrui MIT 11.92 2(3)

10 Joseph, Nick Colby 11.93 3(7)

11 Ciccarelli, Dylan Colby 11.95 1(1)

12 Hartman, Tyler Southern Maine 12.01 2(4)

13 Paiton, Aaron Southern Maine 12.13 2(5)

14 Mayo, Josh Southern Maine 12.23 2(6)

15 Hovey, Justin Southern Maine 12.48 1(2)

15 Johnson, Jason Southern Maine 12.48 1(2)

Ruginski, Jamie Southern Maine DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

11 Ciccarelli, Dylan Colby 11.95

15 Hovey, Justin Southern Maine 12.48

15 Johnson, Jason Southern Maine 12.48
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

Men's 100 Meters  2 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.1

 

Men's 100 Meters  3 of 3                                                                      Wind: -0.2

 

Men's 200 Meters
College:	Walter Dix	Florida State	19.69	

Facility:	Stanley Egbor	Greater Boston TC	20.70	

MIT:	Zach Traina	21.53	

 

Men's 200 Meters  1 of 3                                                                      Wind: 2.1

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Wall, Nicholas Southern Maine 11.63 2.5

8 Riddell, Keyan Bates 11.67 1

9 Lu, Jiangrui MIT 11.92

12 Hartman, Tyler Southern Maine 12.01

13 Paiton, Aaron Southern Maine 12.13

14 Mayo, Josh Southern Maine 12.23

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Singer-Clark, Tyler MIT 11.06 9

2 Spofford, Isaiah Bates 11.35 7

3 Kimball, Matt Southern Maine 11.40 6

4 Miller, Zach Southern Maine 11.51 5

5 Woods, Tim Bates 11.55 4

6 Mizerak, Jordan MIT 11.63 2.5

10 Joseph, Nick Colby 11.93

Ruginski, Jamie Southern Maine DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Singer-Clark, Tyler MIT 21.93 9 3(1)

2 Lee, William MIT 22.25 7 3(2)

3 Levy, Ben Bates 22.48 6 3(3)

4 Person, Randy Colby 22.61 5 3(4)

5 Diamantoni, Nicholas MIT 22.78 4 2(1)

6 Allen, Sheldon Southern Maine 22.79 3 3(5)

7 Barnes, Derek MIT 22.87 2 3(6)

8 Miller, Zach Southern Maine 23.01 1 3(7)

9 Kimball, Matt Southern Maine 23.35 2(2)

10 Woods, Tim Bates 23.54 2(3)

11 Pan, Jia-Ahn Bates 23.61 2(4)

12 Grant, Jamaal Colby 23.74 2(5)

13 Riddell, Keyan Bates 23.82 2(6)

14 Hartman, Tyler Southern Maine 24.04 2(7)

15 Wisener, John Bates 24.08 1(1)

16 Kenyon, Charley Bates 24.36 1(2)

17 Jeffries, Patrick Bates 26.52 1(3)

Druskat, Ethan Colby DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

15 Wisener, John Bates 24.08

16 Kenyon, Charley Bates 24.36

17 Jeffries, Patrick Bates 26.52
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

Men's 200 Meters  2 of 3                                                                      Wind: 2.5

 

Men's 200 Meters  3 of 3                                                                      Wind: 1.9

 

Men's 400 Meters
College:	Quincy Watts	So. California	44.00	

Facility:	Joe Mendel	Unattached	45.93	

MIT:	Ayisi Makatiani	46.84	

 

Men's 400 Meters  1 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Diamantoni, Nicholas MIT 22.78 4

9 Kimball, Matt Southern Maine 23.35

10 Woods, Tim Bates 23.54

11 Pan, Jia-Ahn Bates 23.61

12 Grant, Jamaal Colby 23.74

13 Riddell, Keyan Bates 23.82

14 Hartman, Tyler Southern Maine 24.04

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Singer-Clark, Tyler MIT 21.93 9

2 Lee, William MIT 22.25 7

3 Levy, Ben Bates 22.48 6

4 Person, Randy Colby 22.61 5

6 Allen, Sheldon Southern Maine 22.79 3

7 Barnes, Derek MIT 22.87 2

8 Miller, Zach Southern Maine 23.01 1

Druskat, Ethan Colby DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Barnes, Derek MIT 48.84 9 2(1)

2 Lee, William MIT 48.84 7 2(2)

3 Marx, Patrick MIT 49.32 6 2(3)

4 Webb, Daniel Southern Maine 49.74 5 2(4)

5 Diamantoni, Nicholas MIT 50.73 4 2(5)

6 Wainman, Eric Bates 51.04 3 1(1)

7 Gager, Mac MIT 51.06 2 2(6)

8 Ronde, Daniel MIT 52.17 1 2(7)

9 Pan, Jia-Ahn Bates 52.37 1(2)

10 Grant, Jamaal Colby 52.98 1(3)

11 Saucier, Taylor Bates 53.68 1(4)

12 Nemeroff, Jake Bates 54.71 1(5)

13 Jeffries, Patrick Bates 56.94 1(6)

14 Calandra, Troy Bates 58.13 1(7)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Wainman, Eric Bates 51.04 3

9 Pan, Jia-Ahn Bates 52.37

10 Grant, Jamaal Colby 52.98

11 Saucier, Taylor Bates 53.68

12 Nemeroff, Jake Bates 54.71

13 Jeffries, Patrick Bates 56.94

14 Calandra, Troy Bates 58.13
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

Men's 400 Meters  2 of 2

 

Men's 800 Meters
College:	Julius Achon	George Mason	1:44.55	

Facility:	Sam Burley	Asics TC	1:48.46	

MIT:	Paul Neves	1:49.22	

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Barnes, Derek MIT 48.84 9

2 Lee, William MIT 48.84 7

3 Marx, Patrick MIT 49.32 6

4 Webb, Daniel Southern Maine 49.74 5

5 Diamantoni, Nicholas MIT 50.73 4

7 Gager, Mac MIT 51.06 2

8 Ronde, Daniel MIT 52.17 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Nisky, Dylan Colby 1:54.29 9 3(1)

2 Chipman, Parker Southern Maine 1:54.41 7 3(2)

3 White, Matt Colby 1:54.48 6 3(3)

4 Desmond, Kevin Southern Maine 1:55.51 5 3(4)

5 McCauley, Mark Bates 1:55.74 4 3(5)

6 Barron, Nick Bates 1:55.75 3 3(6)

7 Hunter, Harrison MIT 1:56.66 2 3(7)

8 Graboys, Noah Bates 1:57.09 1 3(8)

9 Greenlee, Chris Colby 1:57.12 3(9)

10 Martin, Michael Bates 1:57.55 2(1)

11 Kiggins, Chadd MIT 1:58.06 2(2)

12 Trimble, Logan MIT 1:58.52 3(10)

13 Heller, Gregg Bates 1:59.24 2(3)

14 Hannan, Tully Bates 1:59.25 2(4)

15 Forman, Jared MIT 2:00.39 2(5)

16 Bullock, Justin MIT 2:00.81 3(11)

17 Hoskin, Dominique MIT 2:01.54 2(6)

18 Clarke, Kevin Colby 2:01.96 3(12)

19 Millman, Chris Colby 2:02.53 2(7)

20 Hayes, Will Colby 2:02.65 1(1)

21 Hyszczak, Dan Colby 2:02.88 1(2)

22 Pearsall, Graham Bates 2:03.21 1(3)

23 McKenna, Jay MIT 2:03.96 2(8)

24 Creedon, Michael Bates 2:05.59 2(9)

25 Polich, Zach Bates 2:06.48 1(4)

26 Arau, Alex Bates 2:07.24 1(5)

26 Ott, Jack Colby 2:07.24 1(5)

28 D'Agostino, Nick Colby 2:08.61 1(7)

29 Dumont, Nolan Colby 2:09.03 1(8)

30 Toroitich, Emmanuel Bates 2:10.21 1(9)

31 Sandreuter, Stefan Colby 2:14.53 1(10)

32 Tucker, Jeff Colby 2:16.38 1(11)

Brown, Chase Colby DNS 2

Black-Ingersoll, Myles Bates DNS 2

Torija, Fernanco MIT DNS 2



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #5

Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

Men's 800 Meters  1 of 3

 

Men's 800 Meters  2 of 3

 

Men's 800 Meters  3 of 3

 

Men's 1500 Meters
College:	Sydney Maree	Villanova	3:35.30	

Facility:	Bill Mullaney	Providence College	3:41.46	

MIT:	Yermie Cohen	3:48.40	

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

20 Hayes, Will Colby 2:02.65

21 Hyszczak, Dan Colby 2:02.88

22 Pearsall, Graham Bates 2:03.21

25 Polich, Zach Bates 2:06.48

26 Arau, Alex Bates 2:07.24

26 Ott, Jack Colby 2:07.24

28 D'Agostino, Nick Colby 2:08.61

29 Dumont, Nolan Colby 2:09.03

30 Toroitich, Emmanuel Bates 2:10.21

31 Sandreuter, Stefan Colby 2:14.53

32 Tucker, Jeff Colby 2:16.38

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

10 Martin, Michael Bates 1:57.55

11 Kiggins, Chadd MIT 1:58.06

13 Heller, Gregg Bates 1:59.24

14 Hannan, Tully Bates 1:59.25

15 Forman, Jared MIT 2:00.39

17 Hoskin, Dominique MIT 2:01.54

19 Millman, Chris Colby 2:02.53

23 McKenna, Jay MIT 2:03.96

24 Creedon, Michael Bates 2:05.59

Brown, Chase Colby DNS

Black-Ingersoll, Myles Bates DNS

Torija, Fernanco MIT DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Nisky, Dylan Colby 1:54.29 9

2 Chipman, Parker Southern Maine 1:54.41 7

3 White, Matt Colby 1:54.48 6

4 Desmond, Kevin Southern Maine 1:55.51 5

5 McCauley, Mark Bates 1:55.74 4

6 Barron, Nick Bates 1:55.75 3

7 Hunter, Harrison MIT 1:56.66 2

8 Graboys, Noah Bates 1:57.09 1

9 Greenlee, Chris Colby 1:57.12

12 Trimble, Logan MIT 1:58.52

16 Bullock, Justin MIT 2:00.81

18 Clarke, Kevin Colby 2:01.96

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Graboys, Noah Bates 3:54.17 9 2(1)

2 Martin, Michael Bates 3:54.86 7 2(2)

3 Hannan, Tully Bates 3:55.47 6 2(3)

4 LePage, James Bates 3:56.95 5 2(4)

5 Stansel, John Bates 3:57.94 4 2(5)

6 Bullock, Justin MIT 3:58.24 3 2(6)

7 McCauley, Mark Bates 4:00.19 2 2(7)
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Men's 1500 Meters  1 of 2

 

Men's 1500 Meters  2 of 2

 

Men's 5000 Meters
College:	Henry Rono	Washington Sate	13:08.4h	

Facility:	Dean Crowe	Boston University	14:20.20	

MIT:	Colin Kerwin	14:23.96	

8 McKenna, Jay MIT 4:02.99 1 2(8)

9 Pearsall, Graham Bates 4:04.82 2(9)

10 Tolan, Ian MIT 4:05.21 2(10)

11 Kiggins, Chadd MIT 4:07.17 2(11)

12 Whitney, Ken Bates 4:07.83 2(12)

13 Creedon, Michael Bates 4:15.49 1(1)

14 Tucker, Jeff Colby 4:18.79 1(2)

15 Church, Kinnon Southern Maine 4:19.55 1(3)

16 D'Agostino, Nick Colby 4:21.50 1(4)

17 Madigan, Sean Colby 4:23.10 1(5)

18 Dumont, Nolan Colby 4:23.94 1(6)

19 Sandreuter, Stefan Colby 4:25.17 1(7)

20 Doherty Munro, Luke Colby 4:26.54 2(13)

21 Arau, Alex Bates 4:28.16 1(8)

22 Henderson, Chris Colby 4:30.09 1(9)

23 White, David Colby 4:30.76 1(10)

24 Toroitich, Emmanuel Bates 4:31.57 1(11)

25 Gilbane, Seth Colby 4:49.59 1(12)

Estrada, Andrew Colby DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

13 Creedon, Michael Bates 4:15.49

14 Tucker, Jeff Colby 4:18.79

15 Church, Kinnon Southern Maine 4:19.55

16 D'Agostino, Nick Colby 4:21.50

17 Madigan, Sean Colby 4:23.10

18 Dumont, Nolan Colby 4:23.94

19 Sandreuter, Stefan Colby 4:25.17

21 Arau, Alex Bates 4:28.16

22 Henderson, Chris Colby 4:30.09

23 White, David Colby 4:30.76

24 Toroitich, Emmanuel Bates 4:31.57

25 Gilbane, Seth Colby 4:49.59

Estrada, Andrew Colby DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Graboys, Noah Bates 3:54.17 9

2 Martin, Michael Bates 3:54.86 7

3 Hannan, Tully Bates 3:55.47 6

4 LePage, James Bates 3:56.95 5

5 Stansel, John Bates 3:57.94 4

6 Bullock, Justin MIT 3:58.24 3

7 McCauley, Mark Bates 4:00.19 2

8 McKenna, Jay MIT 4:02.99 1

9 Pearsall, Graham Bates 4:04.82

10 Tolan, Ian MIT 4:05.21

11 Kiggins, Chadd MIT 4:07.17

12 Whitney, Ken Bates 4:07.83

20 Doherty Munro, Luke Colby 4:26.54
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Men's 110m Hurdle
College:	Renaldo Nehemiah	Maryland	13.00	

Facility:	Ron Andrews	Syracuse Chargers	13.89	

MIT:	Al Tronnier	14.44	

 

Men's 110m Hurdle  1 of 2

 

Men's 110m Hurdle  2 of 2

 

Men's 400m Hurdle
College:	Kerron Clement	Florida	47.56	

Facility:	Paul Quitzau	Northeastern University	51.49	

MIT:	Paul McKenzie	52.95	

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Coffman, Charlie Colby 15:11.23 9

2 Jordan, Matthew MIT 15:12.00 7

3 Hannon, Kyle MIT 15:19.00 6

4 Leung, Allen MIT 15:19.34 5

5 Kimball, Eric Bates 15:20.65 4

6 Beede, Briar Southern Maine 15:24.06 3

7 Perkins, Bryant Bates 15:44.76 2

8 Tinker, Colton Southern Maine 15:49.02 1

9 Beals, Alex Southern Maine 15:52.37

10 Sipprelle, Stephen Bates 15:58.84

11 Neuts, Erich Southern Maine 16:03.84

12 McCarthy, Will Colby 16:12.83

13 Suastegui, Julio Colby 17:13.16

14 Harrast, Porter Bates 17:40.87

Deyo, Matthew MIT DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Allen, Sheldon Southern Maine 14.92 9 2(1)

2 McKallagat, Jarret Bates 15.07 7 2(2)

3 Kaba, Michael MIT 15.15 6 2(3)

4 Hardison, David Bates 15.58 5 2(4)

5 Owumi, Justin Colby 15.85 4 2(5)

6 Samsel, Adrian MIT 16.20 3 1(1)

7 Haeuser, Anthony Bates 16.36 2 2(6)

8 Kenyon, Charley Bates 17.57 1 1(2)

9 Mizerak, Jordan MIT 17.60 1(3)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Samsel, Adrian MIT 16.20 3

8 Kenyon, Charley Bates 17.57 1

9 Mizerak, Jordan MIT 17.60

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Allen, Sheldon Southern Maine 14.92 9

2 McKallagat, Jarret Bates 15.07 7

3 Kaba, Michael MIT 15.15 6

4 Hardison, David Bates 15.58 5

5 Owumi, Justin Colby 15.85 4

7 Haeuser, Anthony Bates 16.36 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Kaba, Michael MIT 54.58 9 2(1)

2 McKallagat, Jarret Bates 55.13 7 2(2)

3 Hardison, David Bates 56.08 6 2(3)

4 Collins, Jeremy Southern Maine 56.42 5 2(4)
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Men's 400m Hurdle  1 of 2

 

Men's 400m Hurdle  2 of 2

 

Men's 3000m Steeple
College:	Henry Rono	Washington State	8:05.4h	

Facility:	Jacque Salzberg	Westchester TC	8:48.30	

MIT:	Stephen Serene	9:04.32	

 

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
College:	 Howard, Holloway, Williams, Spencer	TCU	38.04	

Facility:		Northeastern University	40.56	

MIT:	Dunzo, Scannell, Singhose, Makatiani	41.63	

 

5 Lu, Jiangrui MIT 56.58 4 1(1)

6 Samsel, Adrian MIT 57.49 3 2(5)

7 Ciccarelli, Dylan Colby 58.36 2 2(6)

8 Martinez, Andrew Colby 58.53 1 1(2)

9 Sahlberg, Brett Colby 58.85 2(7)

10 Haeuser, Anthony Bates 59.10 2(8)

11 Russo, Alfred Bates 59.22 1(3)

12 LaPadula, Ryan Southern Maine 1:00.70 1(4)

13 Ajamu, Joshua Bates 1:05.21 1(5)

14 Doherty Munro, Luke Colby 1:05.90 1(6)

15 Tritell, Alex Bates 1:07.55 1(7)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Lu, Jiangrui MIT 56.58 4

8 Martinez, Andrew Colby 58.53 1

11 Russo, Alfred Bates 59.22

12 LaPadula, Ryan Southern Maine 1:00.70

13 Ajamu, Joshua Bates 1:05.21

14 Doherty Munro, Luke Colby 1:05.90

15 Tritell, Alex Bates 1:07.55

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kaba, Michael MIT 54.58 9

2 McKallagat, Jarret Bates 55.13 7

3 Hardison, David Bates 56.08 6

4 Collins, Jeremy Southern Maine 56.42 5

6 Samsel, Adrian MIT 57.49 3

7 Ciccarelli, Dylan Colby 58.36 2

9 Sahlberg, Brett Colby 58.85

10 Haeuser, Anthony Bates 59.10

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wortham, Andrew Bates 9:23.89 9

2 Trimble, Logan MIT 9:44.47 7

3 Safai, Eric MIT 9:52.13 6

4 Dunn, Chris Southern Maine 10:10.71 5

5 Frey, Kristoffer MIT 10:37.22 4

PL Team Final Pts

1 MIT A 42.60 9

2 Southern Maine A 42.73 7

3 Colby A 44.10 6

4 Bates A 44.11 5
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
College:	 Dardar, Willie, Brazell, Carter	UCLA	2:59.59	

Facility:		Northeastern University	3:12.11	

MIT:	 Dunzo, Cornwall, Roshd, Makatiani	3:12.70	

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay  1 of 2

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay  2 of 2

 

Men's High Jump
College:	Hollis Conway	S. W. Louisiana	2.38m	

Facility:	Dan Olsen	Unattached	7' 3.25"	

MIT:	Craig Mielcarz	6' 11"	

 

Men's Pole Vault
College:	Lawrence Johnson	Tennessee	5.98m	

College:	Lawrence Johnson	Tennessee	5.98m	

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 MIT A 3:17.03 9 2(1)

2 Southern Maine A 3:21.69 7 2(2)

3 Bates A 3:24.39 6 2(3)

4 Colby A 3:25.68 5 2(4)

5 Bates B 3:33.35 1(1)

6 Colby B 3:34.79 1(2)

7 Colby D 3:45.94 1(3)

8 Colby C 3:53.49 1(4)

MIT B DNS 1

PL Team Final Pts

5 Bates B 3:33.35

6 Colby B 3:34.79

7 Colby D 3:45.94

8 Colby C 3:53.49

MIT B DNS

PL Team Final Pts

1 MIT A 3:17.03 9

2 Southern Maine A 3:21.69 7

3 Bates A 3:24.39 6

4 Colby A 3:25.68 5

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Jumping Record

1 Storey, Ryan Southern Maine 1.93m 6' 4" 9 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

2 Samsel, Adrian MIT 1.88m 6' 2" 7 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93

PPP O XO O O XXO XXX

3 Thomas, John MIT 1.83m 6' 0" 6 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88

PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

4 Falk, Matt MIT 1.83m 6' 0" 5 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88

PPP PPP O XO O XXX

5 Wainman, Eric Bates 1.78m 5' 10" 4 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83

PPP PPP PPP XXO XXX

6 Haeuser, Anthony Bates 1.73m 5' 8" 3 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78

PPP PPP XO XXX

7 Kremer, Detmer Bates 1.68m 5' 6" 2 1.63 1.68 1.73

O XXO XXX

Gattereau, Craig Southern Maine NH 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXX
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

Facility:	Rory Quiller	Binghampton University	17' 0"	

MIT:	Nate Ball	16' 8.75"	

 

Men's Long Jump
College:	Erick Walder	Arkansas	8.74m	

Facility:	Fred Salle	Boston University	26' 0"	

MIT:	Stephen Morton	24' 2.25"	

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Jumping Record

1 Vafadari, Cyrus MIT 4.60m 15' 1" 9 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.75

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XXX

2 Winkler, Orion Southern Maine 4.60m 15' 1" 7 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.75

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX

3 Wisener, John Bates 4.45m 14' 7.25" 6 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XO XXX

4 Wiseman, Trent Colby 4.45m 14' 7.25" 5 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O XO XXX

5 Geldermann, Harry Colby 4.15m 13' 7.25" 4 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30

PPP PPP PPP PPP XO XO XXX

6 Wentworth, Marshall MIT 4.00m 13' 1.50" 3 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15

PPP PPP O O O XXX

7 Mizerak, Jordan MIT 3.85m 12' 7.50" 2 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00

PPP OPP O O XXX

8 Monroe, Cory MIT 3.85m 12' 7.50" 1 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00

PPP PPP PPP XXO XXX

9 Wall, Nicholas Southern Maine 3.85m 12' 7.50" 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00

PPP O XO XXO XXX

10 Johnson, Jason Southern Maine 3.70m 12' 1.50" 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85

XPP XO XO XXX

11 Turner, Ryan Southern Maine 3.55m 11' 7.75" 3.40 3.55 3.70

O O XXX

12 Hardison, David Bates 3.55m 11' 7.75" 3.40 3.55 3.70

O XO XXX

Gao, Yida MIT NH 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXX

Schreck, Benjamin MIT NH 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00

PPP PPP PPP PPP XXX

PL Athlete Team Final Wind English Pts Attempts

1 Wainman, Eric Bates 6.63m -0.0 21' 9" 9 FOUL 6.63 6.36 6.49 6.48 PASS
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

2 Motley, David MIT 6.37m -0.0 20' 10.75" 7 6.32 6.31 6.37 6.06 6.22 6.32
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

3 Sen, Anthony Southern Maine 6.32m -0.0 20' 9" 6 6.22 FOUL 6.32 6.31 6.26 FOUL
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

4 Okeke, Arinze MIT 6.28m -0.0 20' 7.25" 5 6.02 6.02 FOUL 6.21 6.28 FOUL
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

5 Echevarria, Angel MIT 6.10m -0.0 20' 0.25" 4 5.85 6.01 6.10 5.83 5.84 5.93
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

6 Paiton, Aaron Southern Maine 5.80m -0.0 19' 0.50" 3 5.77 5.80 FOUL 5.52 5.25 5.70
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

7 Ajamu, Joshua Bates 5.76m -0.0 18' 10.75" 2 5.45 5.46 5.76 FOUL 5.70 5.59
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

8 Sahlberg, Brett Colby 5.63m -0.0 18' 5.75" 1 5.63 5.42 FOUL PASS PASS PASS
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

9 Falk, Matt MIT 5.45m +2.1 17' 10.75" 5.23 5.12 5.19 FOUL 5.20 5.45
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:+2.1

10 Calandra, Troy Bates 4.88m -0.0 16' 0.25" 4.88 4.83 FOUL
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

McKenna, Sean Bates DNS
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Men's Triple Jump
College:	Keith Connor	SMU	17.57m	

Facility:	Michael Roberts	Unattached	53' 3.75"	

MIT:	Stephen Morton	49' 7.75"	

 

Men's Shot Put
College:	John Godina	UCLA	22.00m	

Facility:	Art McDermott	Metro TC	62' 4"	

MIT:	Uzoma Orji	60' 2.50"	

 

Men's Discus
College:	Hannes Hopley	SMU	67.66m	

Facility:	Art McDermott	Metro TC	191' 1"	

MIT:	Chris Khan	171' 0"	

Hovey, Justin Southern Maine DNS

Ruginski, Jamie Southern Maine DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Wind English Pts Attempts

1 Motley, David MIT 13.74m +0.6 45' 1" 9 FOUL 13.69 13.74 FOUL FOUL 13.15
w:-0.0 w:+3.8 w:+0.6 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-1.0

2 Echevarria, Angel MIT 13.31m +0.7 43' 8" 7 13.07 13.18 FOUL 13.15 13.31 13.11
w:+3.2 w:+1.8 w:-0.0 w:+0.4 w:+0.7 w:-0.4

3 Owumi, Justin Colby 13.16m +0.3 43' 2.25" 6 FOUL 13.16 PASS FOUL FOUL FOUL
w:-0.0 w:+0.3 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

4 Okeke, Arinze MIT 12.92m +0.3 42' 4.75" 5 12.52 12.37 FOUL 12.64 12.92 12.84
w:+3.5 w:+0.8 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:+0.3 w:+0.2

5 Sen, Anthony Southern Maine 12.52m +0.4 41' 1" 4 12.01 12.34 12.41 12.02 12.52 11.58
w:+2.3 w:+0.8 w:+0.9 w:-0.1 w:+0.4 w:-0.4

6 Ajamu, Joshua Bates 12.01m +1.2 39' 5" 3 11.71 11.74 12.01 11.99 11.89 11.97
w:+1.5 w:+1.6 w:+1.2 w:+0.4 w:+1.4 w:+0.1

7 Joseph, Nick Colby 11.88m +1.7 38' 11.75" 2 FOUL 11.68 FOUL FOUL 11.88 11.71
w:-0.0 w:+1.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:+1.7 w:-0.1

8 Calandra, Troy Bates 11.06m +1.3 36' 3.50" 1 10.50 10.69 11.06 FOUL 10.17 10.65
w:+1.4 w:+1.7 w:+1.3 w:-0.0 w:-0.5 w:-0.2

9 Kremer, Detmer Bates 10.63m +3.8 34' 10.50" FOUL 10.63 FOUL FOUL FOUL PASS
w:-0.0 w:+3.8 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

Ruginski, Jamie Southern Maine DNS

McKenna, Sean Bates DNS

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Pless, David Bates 18.34m 60' 2" 9 17.04 16.54 16.63 FOUL 18.34 FOUL

2 Enos, Sean Bates 16.15m 53' 0" 7 15.77 FOUL 16.15 15.85 14.25 15.25

3 Gilboy, John Colby 13.83m 45' 4.50" 6 12.39 13.15 13.83 FOUL 13.17 13.26

4 Margitza, Nick Bates 13.34m 43' 9.25" 5 FOUL 12.72 13.34 12.42 12.30 FOUL

5 Noakes, Alexander MIT 12.79m 41' 11.50" 4 12.34 FOUL 12.34 FOUL FOUL 12.79

6 Hill, Aubrey Joseph Bates 12.54m 41' 1.75" 3 12.16 FOUL 12.22 12.54 FOUL FOUL

7 Vosteen, Tyler Southern Maine 11.80m 38' 8.75" 2 FOUL 10.76 11.27 FOUL 10.69 11.80

8 Shoyer, Timothy MIT 11.63m 38' 2" 1 10.53 11.63 11.11 10.93 PASS PASS

9 Falk, Matt MIT 11.42m 37' 5.75" 10.99 11.42 FOUL FOUL FOUL PASS

10 Hardison, David Bates 11.12m 36' 5.75" 10.17 11.12 FOUL

Stanton, Dustin Southern Maine DNS

Ruiz, Ryan Colby DNS

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Pless, David Bates 50.88m 166' 11.50" 9 50.88 47.99 46.65 PASS PASS PASS

2 Enos, Sean Bates 48.55m 159' 3.75" 7 47.65 47.95 45.87 48.55 46.55 FOUL

3 Noakes, Alexander MIT 39.68m 130' 2.50" 6 37.25 FOUL 37.89 38.96 39.68 FOUL

4 Johnson, Jason Southern Maine 37.65m 123' 6.50" 5 36.82 37.65 37.29 FOUL FOUL 36.48

5 Margitza, Nick Bates 34.10m 111' 10.75" 4 33.40 32.85 33.82 34.10 33.79 FOUL
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Men's Hammer
College:	Balazs Kiss	So. California	81.94m	

Facility:	Igor Nikulin	USSR	234' 1"	

MIT:	Uzoma Orji	205' 9"	

 

Men's Javelin
College:	Patrik Boden	Texas	89.10m	

Facility:	Sean Furey	Dartmouth College	240' 1"	

MIT:	Vlad Sobes	214' 5"	

 

Women's 100 Meters
College:	Dawn Sowell	LSU	10.78	

Facility:	Hannah Janeczak	Rhode Island	11.74	

MIT:	Portia Jones	12.02	

6 Gilboy, John Colby 32.26m 105' 10.25" 3 29.32 FOUL 32.26 FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 Vosteen, Tyler Southern Maine 31.28m 102' 7.75" 2 29.72 29.05 FOUL FOUL 31.28 30.05

8 Deckert, Justin Colby 30.54m 100' 2.75" 1 30.46 27.16 29.17 FOUL 30.54 FOUL

9 Falk, Matt MIT 30.13m 98' 10.50" 28.85 FOUL FOUL 28.63 30.13 FOUL

10 Paiton, Aaron Southern Maine 22.59m 74' 1.75" 22.59 22.40 22.02

11 Mizerak, Jordan MIT 21.03m 69' 0.25" 21.03 20.95 FOUL

Stanton, Dustin Southern Maine DNS

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Pless, David Bates 57.65m 189' 2" 9 53.23 FOUL 57.65 FOUL FOUL 56.51

2 Enos, Sean Bates 49.62m 162' 9.75" 7 49.62 FOUL FOUL 47.24 FOUL FOUL

3 Gilboy, John Colby 45.42m 149' 0.50" 6 44.33 44.63 45.42 43.84 44.79 45.25

4 Margitza, Nick Bates 43.72m 143' 5.50" 5 40.69 40.84 42.57 43.34 43.72 43.63

5 Noakes, Alexander MIT 40.02m 131' 3.75" 4 38.26 37.36 39.01 39.61 39.34 40.02

6 Kofos, Zak Bates 39.02m 128' 0.50" 3 32.90 35.35 36.87 37.26 39.02

7 Shoyer, Timothy MIT 38.44m 126' 1.75" 2 34.19 FOUL 34.88 36.14 38.44 36.94

8 Hill, Aubrey Joseph Bates 37.29m 122' 4.50" 1 35.49 36.10 35.86 33.04 35.75 37.29

9 Vosteen, Tyler Southern Maine 33.84m 111' 0.50" 32.17 32.78 33.84 31.22 32.94 32.86

10 Hill, Jeff Bates 31.26m 102' 7" 27.52 FOUL 31.26

Stanton, Dustin Southern Maine DNS

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Kofos, Zak Bates 52.39m 171' 10.75" 9 52.06 51.54 FOUL 50.87 49.20 52.39

2 Shoyer, Timothy MIT 50.83m 166' 9.50" 7 42.82 FOUL 46.48 43.48 48.80 50.83

3 Rein, Harry MIT 47.93m 157' 3.25" 6 46.49 47.30 FOUL FOUL FOUL 47.93

4 Hill, Jeff Bates 47.81m 156' 10.50" 5 47.81 45.39 42.01 FOUL 40.57 41.79

5 Zurkow, Ben Colby 43.84m 143' 10.25" 4 38.97 FOUL 40.70 FOUL 41.13 43.84

6 Mayo, Josh Southern Maine 43.36m 142' 3.25" 3 FOUL 40.96 42.31 38.93 42.06 43.36

7 Johnson, Jason Southern Maine 42.36m 139' 0" 2 40.43 FOUL 42.36 FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 Storey, Ryan Southern Maine 41.41m 135' 10.50" 1 41.41 40.45 FOUL FOUL 38.88 FOUL

9 Espiritu, Ryan Bates 36.03m 118' 2.75" FOUL 36.03 33.62 FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 Hovey, Justin Southern Maine 33.86m 111' 1.25" 29.69 33.86 33.65

11 Falk, Matt MIT 32.96m 108' 2" 31.92 32.96 PASS

Huntt, Shaquann Colby DNS

Stanton, Dustin Southern Maine DNS

Wirekoh, Jackson MIT DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Dickinson, Alexis Bates 12.73 9 3(1)

2 Szklarzewski, Veronica MIT 12.77 7 3(2)

3 Brew, Jacqueline MIT 13.03 6 3(3)

4 Dasilva, Deonna Southern Maine 13.28 4.5 3(4)

4 Snellings, Quincy Bates 13.28 4.5 3(4)

6 Spray, Kirsten Bates 13.49 3 2(1)
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Women's 100 Meters  1 of 3                                                                      Wind: 1.3

 

Women's 100 Meters  2 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.2

 

Women's 100 Meters  3 of 3                                                                      Wind: 1.4

 

Women's 200 Meters
College:	Dawn Sowell	LSU	22.04	

Facility:	Ashley Bell	Southern Conn. State	23.93	

MIT:	Portia Jones	24.28	

7 O'Sullivan, Caroline Bates 13.56 2 2(2)

8 Lawrence, Kristen Husson 13.60 1 3(6)

9 Strage, Michele Colby 13.74 3(7)

10 Poulin, Kristen Bates 13.75 2(3)

11 Snyder, Jenny Bates 13.76 2(4)

12 Kimball, Katherine Colby 13.94 3(8)

13 Alexander, Abigail Bates 14.00 2(5)

14 Ayanian, Lori Colby 14.91 2(6)

15 Gallagher, Morgan Colby 15.90 1(1)

16 Spadaccini, Julya Husson 16.90 1(2)

17 Britten, Nell Southern Maine 18.50 1(3)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

15 Gallagher, Morgan Colby 15.90

16 Spadaccini, Julya Husson 16.90

17 Britten, Nell Southern Maine 18.50

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Spray, Kirsten Bates 13.49 3

7 O'Sullivan, Caroline Bates 13.56 2

10 Poulin, Kristen Bates 13.75

11 Snyder, Jenny Bates 13.76

13 Alexander, Abigail Bates 14.00

14 Ayanian, Lori Colby 14.91

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dickinson, Alexis Bates 12.73 9

2 Szklarzewski, Veronica MIT 12.77 7

3 Brew, Jacqueline MIT 13.03 6

4 Dasilva, Deonna Southern Maine 13.28 4.5

4 Snellings, Quincy Bates 13.28 4.5

8 Lawrence, Kristen Husson 13.60 1

9 Strage, Michele Colby 13.74

12 Kimball, Katherine Colby 13.94

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Onyilagha, Frances Colby 25.29 9 4(1)

2 Kirk, Nicole Southern Maine 25.82 7 4(2)

3 Tolman, Emily Colby 26.42 6 4(3)

4 Flanagan, Ansley Bates 26.50 5 4(4)

5 Dickinson, Alexis Bates 26.52 4 4(5)

6 Harris, Kayla MIT 26.94 3 4(6)

7 Snellings, Quincy Bates 27.35 2 3(1)

8 Whitaker, Anna Southern Maine 27.42 1 4(7)

9 Szklarzewski, Veronica MIT 27.70 3(2)

10 Alexander, Abigail Bates 27.76 3(3)

11 Dasilva, Deonna Southern Maine 28.00 3(4)

12 O'Sullivan, Caroline Bates 28.19 3(5)

13 Poulin, Kristen Bates 28.31 3(6)
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Women's 200 Meters  1 of 4                                                                      Wind: -0.8

 

Women's 200 Meters  2 of 4                                                                      Wind: 0.1

 

Women's 200 Meters  3 of 4                                                                      Wind: 1.2

 

Women's 200 Meters  4 of 4                                                                      Wind: 2.3

 

Women's 400 Meters
College:	Monique Henderson	UCLA	50.10	

Facility:	Diane Dixon	Atoms TC	52.74	

MIT:	Jamie Simmons	55.68	

14 Spray, Kirsten Bates 28.38 3(7)

15 DeAngelis, Kathryn Bates 28.64 2(1)

16 Darcy, Megan Husson 28.99 2(2)

17 Diblasi, Tony MIT 29.82 1(1)

18 Madden, Brooke Southern Maine 29.84 2(3)

19 Lewkowicz, Kayla Colby 29.85 2(4)

20 Ayanian, Lori Colby 30.25 2(5)

21 Green, Mary Southern Maine 30.39 1(2)

22 Britten, Nell Southern Maine 34.68 1(3)

Strage, Michele Colby DNS 2

O'Brien, Alexandra Southern Maine DNS 2

Crystal, Isabel MIT DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

17 Diblasi, Tony MIT 29.82

21 Green, Mary Southern Maine 30.39

22 Britten, Nell Southern Maine 34.68

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

15 DeAngelis, Kathryn Bates 28.64

16 Darcy, Megan Husson 28.99

18 Madden, Brooke Southern Maine 29.84

19 Lewkowicz, Kayla Colby 29.85

20 Ayanian, Lori Colby 30.25

Strage, Michele Colby DNS

O'Brien, Alexandra Southern Maine DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Snellings, Quincy Bates 27.35 2

9 Szklarzewski, Veronica MIT 27.70

10 Alexander, Abigail Bates 27.76

11 Dasilva, Deonna Southern Maine 28.00

12 O'Sullivan, Caroline Bates 28.19

13 Poulin, Kristen Bates 28.31

14 Spray, Kirsten Bates 28.38

Crystal, Isabel MIT DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Onyilagha, Frances Colby 25.29 9

2 Kirk, Nicole Southern Maine 25.82 7

3 Tolman, Emily Colby 26.42 6

4 Flanagan, Ansley Bates 26.50 5

5 Dickinson, Alexis Bates 26.52 4

6 Harris, Kayla MIT 26.94 3

8 Whitaker, Anna Southern Maine 27.42 1
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Women's 400 Meters  1 of 2

 

Women's 400 Meters  2 of 2

 

Women's 800 Meters
College:	Suzy Favor	Wisconsin	1:59.11	

Facility:	Alisa Hill	Footlocker TC	2:01.00	

MIT:	Jacqui Wentz	2:12.92	

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Doyle, Emily Colby 57.53 9 2(1)

2 Kirk, Nicole Southern Maine 57.78 7 2(2)

3 Bell, Brittney Colby 58.84 6 2(3)

4 Whitaker, Anna Southern Maine 1:00.90 5 2(4)

5 Harris, Kayla MIT 1:01.36 4 2(5)

6 Crystal, Isabel MIT 1:01.57 3 2(6)

7 Oliver, Amelia Bates 1:02.98 2 2(7)

8 Levesque, Elise Bates 1:04.81 1 1(1)

9 Riley, Katherine Colby 1:06.25 2(8)

10 Jackson, Kendra Husson 1:06.73 1(2)

11 Lewkowicz, Kayla Colby 1:06.90 1(3)

12 Medeiros, Katherine Husson 1:19.41 1(4)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

8 Levesque, Elise Bates 1:04.81 1

10 Jackson, Kendra Husson 1:06.73

11 Lewkowicz, Kayla Colby 1:06.90

12 Medeiros, Katherine Husson 1:19.41

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Doyle, Emily Colby 57.53 9

2 Kirk, Nicole Southern Maine 57.78 7

3 Bell, Brittney Colby 58.84 6

4 Whitaker, Anna Southern Maine 1:00.90 5

5 Harris, Kayla MIT 1:01.36 4

6 Crystal, Isabel MIT 1:01.57 3

7 Oliver, Amelia Bates 1:02.98 2

9 Riley, Katherine Colby 1:06.25

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Huang, Cindy MIT 2:16.77 9 3(1)

2 McDonough, Alanna Colby 2:18.82 7 3(2)

3 van den Heuvel, Louise MIT 2:19.38 6 2(1)

4 Johnson, Brooke MIT 2:19.58 5 3(3)

5 Fusco, Sarah Bates 2:20.53 4 3(4)

6 Unger, Isabelle Bates 2:21.73 3 3(5)

7 Lingar, Morgan Colby 2:25.20 2 3(6)

8 Ferguson, Isabel Bates 2:26.80 1 2(2)

9 Coad, Margaret MIT 2:27.04 3(7)

10 Madden, Brooke Southern Maine 2:27.47 2(3)

11 Keesler, Virginia Colby 2:28.04 2(4)

12 Colford, Brittany Colby 2:28.95 2(5)

13 Konopka, Jaclyn MIT 2:29.94 2(6)

14 Oldfield, Chelsie Southern Maine 2:31.09 2(7)

15 Davis, Monica Colby 2:31.57 1(1)

16 Fortier, Margaret Colby 2:32.41 1(2)

17 Gagnon, Erica Bates 2:33.25 2(8)

18 Macdonald, Mikka Kei Bates 2:33.36 1(3)

19 Jay, Elena Bates 2:34.87 1(4)
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Women's 800 Meters  1 of 3

 

Women's 800 Meters  2 of 3

 

Women's 800 Meters  3 of 3

 

Women's 1500 Meters
College:	Jenny Barringer	Colorado	3:59.90	

Facility:	Kristen Seabury	Nike Boston	4:18.60	

MIT:	Jacqui Wentz	4:25.43	

20 Reedich, Lisa Bates 2:35.65 2(9)

21 Naranja, Gabrielle Bates 2:39.17 1(5)

22 Zeltner, Hannah Bates 2:39.23 1(6)

23 Jeffery, Kateri Husson 2:47.71 1(7)

24 Mackay, Alison Bates 2:48.96 1(8)

25 Bruzzese, Molly Bates 2:49.12 1(9)

26 Chari, Sara Bates 2:50.19 1(10)

27 Shribman, Natalie Bates 3:10.03 1(11)

Davis, Brooke Southern Maine DNS 3

Panciera, Emily Southern Maine DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

15 Davis, Monica Colby 2:31.57

16 Fortier, Margaret Colby 2:32.41

18 Macdonald, Mikka Kei Bates 2:33.36

19 Jay, Elena Bates 2:34.87

21 Naranja, Gabrielle Bates 2:39.17

22 Zeltner, Hannah Bates 2:39.23

23 Jeffery, Kateri Husson 2:47.71

24 Mackay, Alison Bates 2:48.96

25 Bruzzese, Molly Bates 2:49.12

26 Chari, Sara Bates 2:50.19

27 Shribman, Natalie Bates 3:10.03

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 van den Heuvel, Louise MIT 2:19.38 6

8 Ferguson, Isabel Bates 2:26.80 1

10 Madden, Brooke Southern Maine 2:27.47

11 Keesler, Virginia Colby 2:28.04

12 Colford, Brittany Colby 2:28.95

13 Konopka, Jaclyn MIT 2:29.94

14 Oldfield, Chelsie Southern Maine 2:31.09

17 Gagnon, Erica Bates 2:33.25

20 Reedich, Lisa Bates 2:35.65

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Huang, Cindy MIT 2:16.77 9

2 McDonough, Alanna Colby 2:18.82 7

4 Johnson, Brooke MIT 2:19.58 5

5 Fusco, Sarah Bates 2:20.53 4

6 Unger, Isabelle Bates 2:21.73 3

7 Lingar, Morgan Colby 2:25.20 2

9 Coad, Margaret MIT 2:27.04

Davis, Brooke Southern Maine DNS

Panciera, Emily Southern Maine DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Johnson, Brooke MIT 4:37.32 9 2(1)

2 Arens, Elizabeth Bates 4:38.92 7 2(2)
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Women's 1500 Meters  1 of 2

 

Women's 1500 Meters  2 of 2

3 van den Heuvel, Louise MIT 4:44.54 6 2(3)

4 Larrabee, Chrissy Husson 4:52.08 5 2(4)

5 Lingar, Morgan Colby 4:53.86 4 2(5)

6 Reedich, Lisa Bates 5:01.13 3 1(1)

7 Gagnon, Erica Bates 5:02.61 2 2(6)

8 Jay, Elena Bates 5:02.87 1 2(7)

9 Fannon, Alicia Bates 5:03.87 2(8)

10 Zeltner, Hannah Bates 5:04.79 2(9)

11 Panciera, Emily Southern Maine 5:05.51 2(10)

12 Miller, Caitlin Southern Maine 5:07.55 2(11)

13 Naranja, Gabrielle Bates 5:11.88 2(12)

14 Palmer, Alecia Husson 5:16.65 2(13)

15 Macdonald, Mikka Kei Bates 5:19.31 1(2)

16 Higgins, Sarah Colby 5:20.17 1(3)

17 Carrigan, Sarah Colby 5:22.32 1(4)

18 Oldfield, Chelsie Southern Maine 5:24.21 1(5)

19 Jester, Hallie Colby 5:25.65 1(6)

20 Courtney, Katherine Bates 5:29.07 1(7)

21 Robbins, Tayla Southern Maine 5:31.07 1(8)

22 Carlson, Teika Bates 5:36.14 1(9)

23 Sevilla, Nina Bates 5:40.34 1(10)

24 Black, Jacqui Southern Maine 5:41.10 1(11)

25 Merrill, Lindsey Southern Maine 5:47.26 1(12)

26 Schneider, Ellen Bates 5:52.68 1(13)

Davis, Brooke Southern Maine DNS 1

Schwab, Layne Colby DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Reedich, Lisa Bates 5:01.13 3

15 Macdonald, Mikka Kei Bates 5:19.31

16 Higgins, Sarah Colby 5:20.17

17 Carrigan, Sarah Colby 5:22.32

18 Oldfield, Chelsie Southern Maine 5:24.21

19 Jester, Hallie Colby 5:25.65

20 Courtney, Katherine Bates 5:29.07

21 Robbins, Tayla Southern Maine 5:31.07

22 Carlson, Teika Bates 5:36.14

23 Sevilla, Nina Bates 5:40.34

24 Black, Jacqui Southern Maine 5:41.10

25 Merrill, Lindsey Southern Maine 5:47.26

26 Schneider, Ellen Bates 5:52.68

Davis, Brooke Southern Maine DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Brooke MIT 4:37.32 9

2 Arens, Elizabeth Bates 4:38.92 7

3 van den Heuvel, Louise MIT 4:44.54 6

4 Larrabee, Chrissy Husson 4:52.08 5

5 Lingar, Morgan Colby 4:53.86 4

7 Gagnon, Erica Bates 5:02.61 2

8 Jay, Elena Bates 5:02.87 1

9 Fannon, Alicia Bates 5:03.87

10 Zeltner, Hannah Bates 5:04.79

11 Panciera, Emily Southern Maine 5:05.51

12 Miller, Caitlin Southern Maine 5:07.55
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Women's 5000 Meters
College:	Kim Smith	Providence	15:09.72	

Facility:	Breeda Willis	New Balance TC	15:43.64	

MIT:	Anna Holt-Gosselin	16:57.95	

 

Women's 100m Hurdle
College:	Ginnie Powell	So. California	12.48	

Facility:	Teresa Covert	University of Albany	13.39	

MIT:	Portia Jones	14.07	

 

13 Naranja, Gabrielle Bates 5:11.88

14 Palmer, Alecia Husson 5:16.65

Schwab, Layne Colby DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 McClure, Catherine Colby 17:44.67 9

2 Connolly, Katherine Colby 17:52.91 7

3 Zeinstra, Nicole MIT 18:13.33 6

4 Carey-Hatch, Mira Bates 18:16.58 5

5 Carl, Molly Southern Maine 18:18.05 4

6 Beede, Morgan Southern Maine 18:18.27 3

7 Cullen, Lindsay Bates 18:21.58 2

8 Arsenault, Emily Colby 18:22.64 1

9 Allen, Kaitlin MIT 18:27.35

10 Manion, Dacie MIT 18:29.91

11 Schulze, Elizabeth Bates 18:39.40

12 Keenan, Catherine Southern Maine 19:04.57

13 Notarianni, Tara Bates 19:06.18

14 McWilliams, Katherine Southern Maine 19:06.49

15 McGovern, Maeve Colby 19:10.29

16 Tatro, Devin Bates 19:34.83

17 Frankinburger, Molly Husson 19:47.06

18 Vieraitis, Lydia Colby 19:50.42

19 Fisher, Julia Bates 19:52.86

20 Zisman, Talia Bates 19:53.51

21 VanBuren, Kylie Colby 20:42.95

22 Doyle, Anna Colby 20:49.30

23 Rabin, Julia Bates 20:51.56

24 Bryer, Kristi Husson 22:29.57

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Reardon, Brittany Colby 14.96 9 2(1)

2 Brew, Jacqueline MIT 15.38 7 2(2)

3 Birkhimer, Stephanie MIT 16.44 6 2(3)

4 Snyder, Jenny Bates 17.09 5 2(4)

5 DeAngelis, Kathryn Bates 17.40 4 2(5)

6 Schroeder, Elena Bates 17.41 3 2(6)

7 Grover, Alison Colby 17.46 2 2(7)

8 Thurston, Olivia Colby 17.60 1 2(8)

9 Schreiner, Elena Colby 12:33.49 1(1)

10 Biette, Cassandra Colby 12:35.16 1(2)

Green, Mary Southern Maine DNS 1



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #19

Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

Women's 100m Hurdle  1 of 2

 

Women's 100m Hurdle  2 of 2

 

Women's 400m Hurdle
College:	Sheenna Johnson	UCLA	53.54	

Facility:	Prendagast	NY PAL	59.34	

MIT:	Jamie Simmons	1:00.36	

 

Women's 400m Hurdle  1 of 2

 

Women's 400m Hurdle  2 of 2

 

Women's 3000m Steeple
College:	Jenny Barringer	Colorado	9:25.54	

Facility:	Keri Lambert	Amherst College	10:19.37	

MIT:	Jacqui Wentz	10:04.76	

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

9 Schreiner, Elena Colby 12:33.49

10 Biette, Cassandra Colby 12:35.16

Green, Mary Southern Maine DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Reardon, Brittany Colby 14.96 9

2 Brew, Jacqueline MIT 15.38 7

3 Birkhimer, Stephanie MIT 16.44 6

4 Snyder, Jenny Bates 17.09 5

5 DeAngelis, Kathryn Bates 17.40 4

6 Schroeder, Elena Bates 17.41 3

7 Grover, Alison Colby 17.46 2

8 Thurston, Olivia Colby 17.60 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Dostie, Peyton Southern Maine 1:04.76 9 2(1)

2 Schroeder, Elena Bates 1:07.08 7 2(2)

3 Hanagan, Nora Bates 1:08.23 6 2(3)

4 Grover, Alison Colby 1:08.86 5 2(4)

5 de Geus, Martina MIT 1:08.97 4 2(5)

6 Thurston, Olivia Colby 1:10.43 3 2(6)

7 Mitchell, Veronica Colby 1:13.38 2 1(1)

8 Biette, Cassandra Colby 1:18.51 1 1(2)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Mitchell, Veronica Colby 1:13.38 2

8 Biette, Cassandra Colby 1:18.51 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dostie, Peyton Southern Maine 1:04.76 9

2 Schroeder, Elena Bates 1:07.08 7

3 Hanagan, Nora Bates 1:08.23 6

4 Grover, Alison Colby 1:08.86 5

5 de Geus, Martina MIT 1:08.97 4

6 Thurston, Olivia Colby 1:10.43 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Nixon, Kallie Bates 11:05.23 9

2 de Geus, Martina MIT 11:13.19 7

3 Dewdney, Berol Colby 11:47.46 6

4 Palmer, Alecia Husson 12:37.12 5
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
College:	 Carter, Lucas, Duncan, Mayo	Texas A&M	42.36	

Facility:		Rhode Island	46.01	

MIT:	Brew, Gross, Simmons, Jones	46.93	

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
College:	 Jones, McIntosh, Chapple, Richards	Texas	3:23.75	

Facility:		Atoms TC NY	3:33.84	

MIT:	Simmons, Gross, Wentz, Jones	3:44.49	

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay  1 of 2

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay  2 of 2

 

Women's High Jump
College:	Acuff / Bergqvist	UCLA/ SMU	1.98m	

Facility:	Kristy Kerin	Mid VT TC	5' 10"	

Facility:	Erin Sugrue	Harvard University	5' 10"	

MIT:	Jill Eich	5' 3.25"	

5 Mackay, Alison Bates 12:50.65 4

6 Kelly, Caitlin Southern Maine 12:56.66 3

7 Jeffery, Kateri Husson 13:05.35 2

Weaver, Sophie Colby DNS

PL Team Final Pts

1 Colby A 48.93 9

2 MIT A 50.36 7

3 Bates A 51.83 6

4 Husson A 54.02 5

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Colby A 3:55.84 9 2(1)

2 Southern Maine A 3:59.25 7 2(2)

3 Bates A 4:08.62 6 2(3)

4 MIT A 4:09.38 5 2(4)

5 Bates B 4:19.20 1(1)

6 Colby B 4:26.70 1(2)

7 Husson A 4:45.80 1(3)

8 Husson B 5:08.00 1(4)

PL Team Final Pts

5 Bates B 4:19.20

6 Colby B 4:26.70

7 Husson A 4:45.80

8 Husson B 5:08.00

PL Team Final Pts

1 Colby A 3:55.84 9

2 Southern Maine A 3:59.25 7

3 Bates A 4:08.62 6

4 MIT A 4:09.38 5

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Jumping Record

1 Vaidyanathan,
Preethi

MIT 1.54m 5' 0.50" 9 1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.42 1.46 1.50 1.54 1.58

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX

2 Flanagan, Ansley Bates 1.54m 5' 0.50" 7 1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.42 1.46 1.50 1.54 1.58

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O O XXO XXX

3 Dostie, Peyton Southern Maine 1.46m 4' 9.50" 6 1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.42 1.46 1.50

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Women's Pole Vault
College:	Tina äutej'	Arkansas	4.61m	

College:	Chelsea Johnson	UCLA	4.60m	

Facility:	Karin Fisher	MIT	13' 1.50"	

MIT:	Karin Fisher	13' 3"	

 

Women's Long Jump
College:	Jackie Joyner-Kersee	UCLA	6.99m	

Facility:	Nolle Graham	LeMans TC	21' 3.25"	

MIT:	Jackie Brew	18' 1.75"	

4 Szklarzewski,
Veronica

MIT 1.46m 4' 9.50" 5 1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.42 1.46 1.50

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO XO XXX

5 Riley, Katherine Colby 1.46m 4' 9.50" 4 1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.42 1.46 1.50

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XO XXX

6 Curran, Kaitlin Colby 1.42m 4' 7.75" 2.5 1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.42 1.46

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XXO XXX

6 DeAngelis, Kathryn Bates 1.42m 4' 7.75" 2.5 1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.42 1.46

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XXX

8 Ferguson, Isabel Bates 1.38m 4' 6.25" 1 1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.42

PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

9 Mitchell, Veronica Colby 1.38m 4' 6.25" 1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.42

PPP PPP PPP O PPP XXO XXX

10 Randall, Shauna Husson 1.30m 4' 3.25" 1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34

PPP PPP O O XXX

Green, Mary Southern Maine NH 1.18

XXX

Biette, Cassandra Colby NH 1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34 1.38 1.42

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXX

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Jumping Record

1 Kuntz, Lauren MIT 3.65m 11'
11.75"

9 2.1
5

2.3
0

2.4
5

2.6
0

2.7
5

2.9
0

3.0
5

3.2
0

3.3
5

3.5
0

3.6
5

3.8
0

PP
P

PP
P

PP
P

PP
P

PP
P

PP
P

PP
P

PP
P

PP
P

PP
P

XO XX
X

2 Reardon, Brittany Colby 3.35m 10'
11.75"

7 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O XO XXX

3 Wan, Sherry MIT 3.20m 10' 6" 6 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35

PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O O O XXX

4 Ehrenberg, Melanie Bates 3.20m 10' 6" 5 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35

PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O XO XO XXX

5 Engle, Marissa MIT 3.05m 10' 0" 4 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

6 Klein, Abigail MIT 2.90m 9' 6.25" 3 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05

PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO O XXX

7 Cueli, Nicole Bates 2.60m 8' 6.25" 2 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75

PPP PPP XXO O XXX

8 Kalra, Natasha Bates 2.60m 8' 6.25" 1 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75

O O XO XXO XXX

9 Carpenter, Jacqui Southern Maine 2.30m 7' 6.50" 2.15 2.30 2.45

O O XXX

10 Meyer, Melissa Colby 2.15m 7' 0.50" 2.15 2.30

XO XXX

Chen, Joanna MIT NH 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXX

Virdi, Cimran MIT NH 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXX

O'Brien, Alexandra Southern Maine DNS
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Women's Long Jump  1 of 2

 

Women's Long Jump  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Wind English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Szklarzewski, Veronica MIT 5.15m +1.0 16' 10.75" 9 2(1)

2 Dostie, Peyton Southern Maine 5.15m +2.3 16' 10.75" 7 2(1)

3 Tolman, Emily Colby 5.11m -0.0 16' 9.25" 6 2(3)

4 Brew, Jacqueline MIT 5.05m -0.0 16' 7" 5 2(4)

5 O'Sullivan, Caroline Bates 4.96m -0.0 16' 3.25" 4 2(5)

6 Johnson, Michelle MIT 4.94m -0.0 16' 2.50" 3 2(6)

7 Ross, Katharina MIT 4.87m -0.0 15' 11.75" 2 1(1)

8 Konopka, Jaclyn MIT 4.85m -0.0 15' 11" 1 2(7)

9 Birkhimer, Stephanie MIT 4.77m -0.0 15' 7.75" 2(8)

10 Cueli, Nicole Bates 4.55m -0.0 14' 11.25" 1(2)

11 Crowley, Meaghan Bates 4.47m -0.0 14' 8" 1(3)

12 Krathwohl, Mary Bates 4.45m -0.4 14' 7.25" 2(9)

13 Grover, Alison Colby 4.37m -0.0 14' 4" 1(4)

14 Augulewicz, Erin Bates 4.34m -0.0 14' 3" 1(5)

15 Kimball, Katherine Colby 4.33m -0.0 14' 2.50" 1(6)

16 Benner, Carolyn Bates 4.16m -0.0 13' 7.75" 1(7)

17 Lawrence, Kristen Husson 4.15m -0.0 13' 7.50" 1(8)

PL Athlete Team Final Wind English Pts Attempts

7 Ross, Katharina MIT 4.87m -0.0 15' 11.75" 2 4.81 4.87 FOUL FOUL 4.49 4.78
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:+0.3 w:+0.1 w:+0.7

10 Cueli, Nicole Bates 4.55m -0.0 14' 11.25" 4.53 4.53 4.55
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

11 Crowley, Meaghan Bates 4.47m -0.0 14' 8" 4.40 4.45 4.47
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

13 Grover, Alison Colby 4.37m -0.0 14' 4" 4.37 4.37 4.17
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

14 Augulewicz, Erin Bates 4.34m -0.0 14' 3" 4.34 4.34 PASS
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

15 Kimball, Katherine Colby 4.33m -0.0 14' 2.50" 4.21 4.11 4.33
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

16 Benner, Carolyn Bates 4.16m -0.0 13' 7.75" FOUL 4.16 FOUL
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

17 Lawrence, Kristen Husson 4.15m -0.0 13' 7.50" 3.94 4.15 4.14
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

PL Athlete Team Final Wind English Pts Attempts

1 Szklarzewski,
Veronica

MIT 5.15m +1.0 16' 10.75" 9 5.14 PASS PASS 5.15 4.91 4.89
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:+1.0 w:+0.2 w:+0.6

2 Dostie, Peyton Southern Maine 5.15m +2.3 16' 10.75" 7 FOUL 4.93 5.06 4.44 FOUL 5.15
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:+0.3 w:+0.6 w:+2.3

3 Tolman, Emily Colby 5.11m -0.0 16' 9.25" 6 4.96 4.97 5.11 PASS PASS PASS
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

4 Brew, Jacqueline MIT 5.05m -0.0 16' 7" 5 5.05 4.89 FOUL FOUL 4.83 4.86
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:+0.6 w:+2.7 w:+1.7

5 O'Sullivan, Caroline Bates 4.96m -0.0 16' 3.25" 4 4.96 4.71 4.71 4.70 4.47 4.50
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:+0.6 w:+1.4 w:+1.5

6 Johnson, Michelle MIT 4.94m -0.0 16' 2.50" 3 4.50 4.94 4.94 4.72 4.05 4.82
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-1.9 w:+0.1 w:-2.3

8 Konopka, Jaclyn MIT 4.85m -0.0 15' 11" 1 4.59 4.57 4.85 PASS PASS PASS
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

9 Birkhimer, Stephanie MIT 4.77m -0.0 15' 7.75" 4.62 4.77 4.46 4.51 4.64 4.75
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:+0.4 w:-0.8 w:-0.8

12 Krathwohl, Mary Bates 4.45m -0.4 14' 7.25" 4.45 4.26 4.20
w:-0.4 w:+1.0 w:+0.9
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Women's Triple Jump
College:	Lee/ Williams	LSU/ FL State	14.25m	

Facility:	Sherita Williams	Greater Boston TC	40' 6.75"	

MIT:	Chinwe Nyenke	37' 8"	

 

Women's Shot Put
College:	Meg Ritchie	Arizona	18.99m	

Facility:	Liz Wanless	Unattached	51' 7.75"	

MIT:	Aline Thomas	43' 10.75"	

PL Athlete Team Final Wind English Pts Attempts

1 Johnson, Michelle MIT 10.84m -0.0 35' 6.75" 9 10.48 10.21 10.56 10.84 10.62 10.75
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

2 Szklarzewski,
Veronica

MIT 10.78m -0.0 35' 4.50" 7 10.37 10.69 FOUL 10.24 10.60 10.78
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

3 Strage, Michele Colby 10.54m -0.0 34' 7" 6 9.99 10.20 10.54 9.09 9.44 9.60
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

4 Ross, Katharina MIT 10.37m -0.0 34' 0.25" 5 9.92 10.25 10.11 9.77 10.07 10.37
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

5 Birkhimer, Stephanie MIT 10.30m -0.0 33' 9.50" 4 10.05 10.13 10.08 10.30 9.93 10.10
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

6 Snyder, Jenny Bates 10.13m -0.0 33' 3" 3 FOUL FOUL 10.13 10.04 9.76 9.79
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

7 Krathwohl, Mary Bates 10.08m -0.0 33' 1" 2 9.69 9.70 10.08 9.76 9.63 9.61
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

8 Gallagher, Morgan Colby 9.95m -0.0 32' 7.75" 1 9.73 9.94 9.95 9.87 FOUL 9.68
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

9 Crowley, Meaghan Bates 9.57m -0.0 31' 4.75" FOUL 9.49 FOUL FOUL 9.57 FOUL
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

10 Kenison, Holli Bates 9.38m -0.0 30' 9.25" FOUL 9.38 FOUL
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

11 Benner, Carolyn Bates 9.32m -0.0 30' 7" FOUL FOUL 9.32
w:-0.0 w:-0.0 w:-0.0

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Stuopis, Isabella MIT 11.97m 39' 3.25" 9 2(1)

2 Labaza, Christine MIT 10.96m 35' 11.50" 7 2(2)

3 Sodders, Sabrina Southern Maine 10.56m 34' 7.75" 6 2(3)

4 Konopka, Jaclyn MIT 9.93m 32' 7" 5 2(4)

5 Gail, Colby Bates 9.80m 32' 2" 4 2(5)

6 Morgosh, Alyssa Bates 9.77m 32' 0.75" 3 2(6)

7 Weitzman, Bethany Colby 9.68m 31' 9.25" 2 2(7)

8 LaPlante, Sarah Husson 9.63m 31' 7.25" 1 2(8)

9 Kruszewski, Diana Husson 9.13m 29' 11.50" 2(9)

10 DeAngelis, Kathryn Bates 8.76m 28' 9" 1(1)

11 Austin, Brianna Husson 8.54m 28' 0.25" 1(2)

12 Kofos, Leah Bates 7.76m 25' 5.50" 1(3)

13 Lyons, Caitlin Colby 7.67m 25' 2" 1(4)

14 Green, Mary Southern Maine 7.67m 25' 2" 1(4)

15 Randall, Shauna Husson 7.52m 24' 8.25" 1(6)

16 Hofmann, Sara Husson 7.26m 23' 10" 1(7)

17 Tremblay, Jaime Husson 6.21m 20' 4.50" 1(8)

18 Matthews, Abbott Colby P 1(9)

18 Cortez, Gabrielle Colby P 1(9)

Whittick, Laura Southern Maine DNS 1

McNaughton, Paige Husson DNS 1

Whittick, Laura Southern Maine DNS 2

McNaughton, Paige Husson DNS 2
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

 

Women's Shot Put  1 of 2

 

Women's Shot Put  2 of 2

 

Women's Discus
College:	Meg Ritchie	Arizona	67.48m	

Facility:	Kovaleva	USSR	173' 7"	

MIT:	Kristin Ratliff	131' 7"	

 

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

10 DeAngelis, Kathryn Bates 8.76m 28' 9" 8.76 8.28 7.86

11 Austin, Brianna Husson 8.54m 28' 0.25" 7.29 8.28 8.54

12 Kofos, Leah Bates 7.76m 25' 5.50" 7.60 7.62 7.76

14 Green, Mary Southern Maine 7.67m 25' 2" 7.26 7.28 7.67

13 Lyons, Caitlin Colby 7.67m 25' 2" 7.38 7.67 5.80

15 Randall, Shauna Husson 7.52m 24' 8.25" 6.77 7.52 6.57

16 Hofmann, Sara Husson 7.26m 23' 10" 6.76 6.86 7.26

17 Tremblay, Jaime Husson 6.21m 20' 4.50" FOUL 6.02 6.21

18 Matthews, Abbott Colby P PASS PASS PASS

18 Cortez, Gabrielle Colby P PASS PASS PASS

Whittick, Laura Southern Maine DNS

McNaughton, Paige Husson DNS

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Stuopis, Isabella MIT 11.97m 39' 3.25" 9 11.33 11.81 11.97 11.66 11.54 11.66

2 Labaza, Christine MIT 10.96m 35' 11.50" 7 10.88 10.94 10.73 10.66 10.96 10.76

3 Sodders, Sabrina Southern Maine 10.56m 34' 7.75" 6 9.71 10.56 FOUL 10.17 9.15 9.96

4 Konopka, Jaclyn MIT 9.93m 32' 7" 5 9.56 9.93 9.06 PASS PASS PASS

5 Gail, Colby Bates 9.80m 32' 2" 4 FOUL 9.59 9.34 9.29 9.49 9.80

6 Morgosh, Alyssa Bates 9.77m 32' 0.75" 3 9.45 9.77 9.50 FOUL FOUL 9.20

7 Weitzman, Bethany Colby 9.68m 31' 9.25" 2 9.68 8.81 9.33 9.43 8.99 8.77

8 LaPlante, Sarah Husson 9.63m 31' 7.25" 1 9.63 9.51 FOUL PASS PASS PASS

9 Kruszewski, Diana Husson 9.13m 29' 11.50" 8.18 9.13 8.88

Whittick, Laura Southern Maine DNS

McNaughton, Paige Husson DNS

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Durham, Jennifer Southern Maine 39.12m 128' 4.50" 9 2(1)

2 Labaza, Christine MIT 36.42m 119' 6.25" 7 2(2)

3 Millstrom, Alex Bates 32.68m 107' 3" 6 2(3)

4 Wheeler, Ashley MIT 32.35m 106' 2" 5 2(4)

5 Stuopis, Isabella MIT 31.35m 102' 10.50" 4 2(5)

6 Lyons, Caitlin Colby 29.85m 97' 11.50" 3 1(1)

7 Sodders, Sabrina Southern Maine 29.63m 97' 2.75" 2 2(6)

8 Weitzman, Bethany Colby 29.14m 95' 7.50" 1 2(7)

9 Morgosh, Alyssa Bates 26.59m 87' 3" 2(8)

10 Liverpool, Ellen MIT 25.06m 82' 3" 1(2)

11 Austin, Brianna Husson 20.31m 66' 8" 1(3)

12 Smith, Cassandra Colby 19.44m 63' 9.50" 1(4)

13 Zeigler-Miller, Taylor Husson 18.06m 59' 3.25" 1(5)

14 Mackenzie, Megan Colby 15.58m 51' 1.75" 1(6)

MacNamee, Katherine Colby DNS 1

Campbell, Bri Southern Maine DNS 1

MacNamee, Katherine Colby DNS 2

Campbell, Bri Southern Maine DNS 2
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Colby, Bates, USM (4/13/2013)	 MIT - Cambridge, MA

Women's Discus  1 of 2

 

Women's Discus  2 of 2

 

Women's Hammer
College:	Jenny Dahlgren	Georgia	72.94m	

Facility:	Bethany Hart	Unattached	213' 6"	

MIT:	Aline Thomas	167' 3"	

 

Women's Hammer  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

6 Lyons, Caitlin Colby 29.85m 97' 11.50" 3 27.26 23.43 29.11 29.77 29.85 26.25

10 Liverpool, Ellen MIT 25.06m 82' 3" 23.27 25.06 FOUL

11 Austin, Brianna Husson 20.31m 66' 8" 17.30 20.31 18.10

12 Smith, Cassandra Colby 19.44m 63' 9.50" FOUL 19.44 18.94

13 Zeigler-Miller, Taylor Husson 18.06m 59' 3.25" 16.95 FOUL 18.06

14 Mackenzie, Megan Colby 15.58m 51' 1.75" 15.04 15.34 15.58

MacNamee, Katherine Colby DNS

Campbell, Bri Southern Maine DNS

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Durham, Jennifer Southern Maine 39.12m 128' 4.50" 9 FOUL 38.04 38.70 37.40 39.12 FOUL

2 Labaza, Christine MIT 36.42m 119' 6.25" 7 32.42 35.93 35.01 34.88 35.88 36.42

3 Millstrom, Alex Bates 32.68m 107' 3" 6 32.68 27.15 28.08 23.76 21.89 31.19

4 Wheeler, Ashley MIT 32.35m 106' 2" 5 32.35 31.27 25.59 29.27 FOUL 28.89

5 Stuopis, Isabella MIT 31.35m 102' 10.50" 4 28.80 FOUL 31.35 FOUL FOUL 30.13

7 Sodders, Sabrina Southern Maine 29.63m 97' 2.75" 2 FOUL 27.05 29.63 FOUL 27.45 27.96

8 Weitzman, Bethany Colby 29.14m 95' 7.50" 1 FOUL 28.75 29.14 25.78 27.13 27.24

9 Morgosh, Alyssa Bates 26.59m 87' 3" 26.29 24.57 26.59 25.75 24.76 25.88

MacNamee, Katherine Colby DNS

Campbell, Bri Southern Maine DNS

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Matthews, Abbott Colby 46.92m 153' 11.50" 9 2(1)

2 MacNamee, Katherine Colby 45.82m 150' 4.25" 7 2(2)

3 Wheeler, Ashley MIT 43.54m 142' 10.50" 6 2(3)

4 Liverpool, Ellen MIT 42.90m 140' 9.25" 5 2(4)

5 Gail, Colby Bates 42.60m 139' 9.50" 4 2(5)

6 Morgosh, Alyssa Bates 37.65m 123' 6.50" 3 2(6)

7 Stuopis, Isabella MIT 36.88m 121' 0.25" 2 2(7)

8 Durham, Jennifer Southern Maine 36.69m 120' 4.75" 1 2(8)

9 Cortez, Gabrielle Colby 35.03m 114' 11.50" 1(1)

10 Millstrom, Alex Bates 33.63m 110' 4.25" 1(2)

11 Kofos, Leah Bates 31.87m 104' 7" 1(3)

12 Sodders, Sabrina Southern Maine 31.69m 104' 0" 1(4)

13 Smith, Cassandra Colby 30.38m 99' 8.25" 1(5)

14 Campbell, Bri Southern Maine 28.31m 92' 10.75" 1(6)

15 Mackenzie, Megan Colby 21.00m 68' 11" 1(7)

McNaughton, Paige Husson DNS 1

McNaughton, Paige Husson DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

9 Cortez, Gabrielle Colby 35.03m 114' 11.50" 33.79 35.03 34.44 33.33 34.84 33.95

10 Millstrom, Alex Bates 33.63m 110' 4.25" 26.86 32.95 33.63

11 Kofos, Leah Bates 31.87m 104' 7" FOUL 31.28 31.87

12 Sodders, Sabrina Southern Maine 31.69m 104' 0" 31.01 31.69 28.15

13 Smith, Cassandra Colby 30.38m 99' 8.25" 30.36 29.91 30.38

14 Campbell, Bri Southern Maine 28.31m 92' 10.75" 25.29 25.14 28.31

15 Mackenzie, Megan Colby 21.00m 68' 11" FOUL 21.00 FOUL
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Women's Hammer  2 of 2

 

Women's Javelin
College:	Irina Kharun	Indiana	61.82m	

Facility:	Natalya Sipova	USSR	197' 11"	

MIT:	Tilly Taylor	140' 3"	

 

Women's Javelin  1 of 2

 

Women's Javelin  2 of 2

McNaughton, Paige Husson DNS

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Matthews, Abbott Colby 46.92m 153' 11.50" 9 46.22 46.92 46.37 45.56 46.47 FOUL

2 MacNamee, Katherine Colby 45.82m 150' 4.25" 7 45.82 44.67 42.72 FOUL 42.18 39.53

3 Wheeler, Ashley MIT 43.54m 142' 10.50" 6 42.50 43.06 FOUL 43.16 43.23 43.54

4 Liverpool, Ellen MIT 42.90m 140' 9.25" 5 40.76 40.45 40.85 42.19 41.21 42.90

5 Gail, Colby Bates 42.60m 139' 9.50" 4 39.05 42.60 39.89 FOUL 41.04 38.89

6 Morgosh, Alyssa Bates 37.65m 123' 6.50" 3 34.33 37.43 33.06 37.65 36.59 36.71

7 Stuopis, Isabella MIT 36.88m 121' 0.25" 2 35.98 35.39 36.17 33.69 35.32 36.88

8 Durham, Jennifer Southern Maine 36.69m 120' 4.75" 1 36.69 34.18 34.68 FOUL PASS PASS

McNaughton, Paige Husson DNS

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Taylor, Tilly MIT 40.10m 131' 7" 9 2(1)

2 LaPlante, Sarah Husson 35.70m 117' 1.75" 7 2(2)

3 Fryxell, Leigh Colby 34.39m 112' 10.25" 6 2(3)

4 Kruszewski, Diana Husson 34.30m 112' 6.75" 5 2(4)

5 Hofmann, Sara Husson 33.90m 111' 3" 4 2(5)

6 Zeigler-Miller, Taylor Husson 33.27m 109' 2" 3 2(6)

7 Lin, Allison Bates 28.71m 94' 2.50" 2 1(1)

8 Konopka, Jaclyn MIT 27.24m 89' 4.75" 1 2(7)

9 Riocci, Stephanie MIT 27.13m 89' 0.50" 2(8)

10 Millstrom, Alex Bates 26.86m 88' 1.75" 1(2)

11 Kofos, Leah Bates 25.30m 83' 0.25" 1(3)

12 Whittick, Laura Southern Maine 24.29m 79' 8.50" 1(4)

13 Green, Mary Southern Maine 20.45m 67' 1.50" 1(5)

14 Campbell, Bri Southern Maine 16.76m 55' 0" 1(6)

Kenison, Holli Bates F 1

Connolly, Katherine Colby F 1

Philbrook, Kelly Bates F 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

7 Lin, Allison Bates 28.71m 94' 2.50" 2 26.75 25.92 28.71 24.78 FOUL 26.36

10 Millstrom, Alex Bates 26.86m 88' 1.75" 25.20 26.86 22.49

11 Kofos, Leah Bates 25.30m 83' 0.25" 25.30 FOUL 22.77

12 Whittick, Laura Southern Maine 24.29m 79' 8.50" 16.23 21.79 24.29

13 Green, Mary Southern Maine 20.45m 67' 1.50" 20.45 16.53 17.74

14 Campbell, Bri Southern Maine 16.76m 55' 0" FOUL FOUL 16.76

Kenison, Holli Bates F FOUL FOUL FOUL

Connolly, Katherine Colby F FOUL FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Taylor, Tilly MIT 40.10m 131' 7" 9 40.10 36.94 37.42 35.70 36.48 35.58

2 LaPlante, Sarah Husson 35.70m 117' 1.75" 7 33.90 FOUL 35.70 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 Fryxell, Leigh Colby 34.39m 112' 10.25" 6 33.78 28.72 34.39 26.73 FOUL 33.20

4 Kruszewski, Diana Husson 34.30m 112' 6.75" 5 34.30 33.13 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 Hofmann, Sara Husson 33.90m 111' 3" 4 31.17 FOUL 33.90 FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Zeigler-Miller, Taylor Husson 33.27m 109' 2" 3 31.51 29.49 33.27 28.26 FOUL FOUL
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8 Konopka, Jaclyn MIT 27.24m 89' 4.75" 1 14.60 22.57 27.24 PASS PASS PASS

9 Riocci, Stephanie MIT 27.13m 89' 0.50" FOUL FOUL 27.13 FOUL FOUL FOUL

Philbrook, Kelly Bates F FOUL FOUL FOUL


